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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
11/8/2025 - 12:45 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:20.87 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Druskininkai 9/18/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:02.94 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Klaipeda 6/17/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 50.63 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Nijverdal (NED) 1/27/2013
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 40.68 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Druskininkai 7/15/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 35.68 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/18/2018
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 33.47 Viktoras, SNIESKA TAKAS Maastricht (NED) 1/22/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 28.87 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Druskininkai 7/15/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 28.61 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Vilnius 3/30/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 27.17 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Druskininkai 7/15/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 26.29 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Druskininkai 12/2/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 25.31 Saulius, BINEVICIUS Druskininkai 11/16/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 24.97 Ilmaras, RASYTINIS Riga (LAT) 3/26/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 24.50 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Poznan (POL) 2/7/2015
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 24.37 Mantas, PLECKAITIS KPM Vilnius 3/30/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 23.67 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 1/13/2018
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Tadas, DUŠKINAS 94 PK Autrimpas 22.88 833
LR

2. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Armada Šiauliai 23.52 740
LR

3. Tomas, SUNGAILA 99 Kontaktas 23.58 734
4. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 SM Nemunas 23.66 727
5. Andrius, GREIČIUS 90 PK Autrimpas 24.04 718

LR

6. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Silainiai 24.40 687
7. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 25.44 681
8. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 Kaunas 24.36 666
9. Paulius, RAINYS 89 PK Silainiai 24.87 648

10. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 PK Silainiai 24.92 644
11. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.12 629
12. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 28.56 621
13. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 SM Nemunas 25.26 597
14. Giedrius, MYKOLAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 25.60 594
15. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 Lietuva 25.37 590
16. Vytautas, VIERAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 25.76 583

Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.77 583
18. Gintaras, KULIEŠIUS 78 PA Banga 27.62 566
19. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Silainiai 27.63 565
20. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.23 553
21. Simas, ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Takas 26.43 540
22. Tautvydas, ŠABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 26.68 525
23. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kontaktas 26.42 522
24. Marius , VARNAS 84 SM Nemunas 28.05 508
25. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 28.33 493
26. Tomas, GRUSLYS 89 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 27.30 490
27. Lukas, RINKEVIČIUS 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.66 471

Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 31.31 471
29. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 27.72 468
30. Remigijus, KABEČIUS 61 Kauno Takas 32.22 461
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.57 459
32. Donatas, MONGIRDAS 92 PK Autrimpas 28.00 454
33. Linas, AMBRAŽIŪNAS 83 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 29.14 453
34. Ovidijus, ŠUKAITIS 92 Lietuva 28.23 443
35. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 29.60 384
36. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 29.83 375
37. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 43.30 359
38. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.64 354
39. Giedrius, KAZILEVIČIUS 76 PK Autrimpas 33.59 314
40. Martynas, DAPKUS 94 SM Nemunas 31.95 305
41. Gian Luca, DEMARCO 83 SM Nemunas 33.27 304
42. Leonas, VEDEIKIS 98 PA Banga 32.27 286
43. Gintas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.46 285
44. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 48.14 261
45. Žilvinas, SIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 37.64 239
46. Michail, RAJEVSKIJ 50 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 47.45 221
47. Rimtautas, MATEIKA 68 SM Nemunas 47.95 131
48. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 53.29 128

25 - 29 years

1. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Armada Šiauliai 23.52 740
LR

2. Tomas, SUNGAILA 99 Kontaktas 23.58 734
3. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 SM Nemunas 23.66 727
4. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 Kaunas 24.36 666
5. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 SM Nemunas 25.26 597
6. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 Lietuva 25.37 590
7. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kontaktas 26.42 522
8. Leonas, VEDEIKIS 98 PA Banga 32.27 286

30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, DUŠKINAS 94 PK Autrimpas 22.88 833
LR

2. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 PK Silainiai 24.92 644
3. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.12 629
4. Giedrius, MYKOLAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 25.60 594
5. Vytautas, VIERAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 25.76 583
6. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 25.77 583
7. Simas, ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Takas 26.43 540
8. Tautvydas, ŠABLAUSKAS 91 PK Autrimpas 26.68 525
9. Donatas, MONGIRDAS 92 PK Autrimpas 28.00 454

10. Ovidijus, ŠUKAITIS 92 Lietuva 28.23 443
11. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 29.60 384
12. Martynas, DAPKUS 94 SM Nemunas 31.95 305
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle

35 - 39 years

1. Andrius, GREIČIUS 90 PK Autrimpas 24.04 718
LR

2. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Silainiai 24.40 687
3. Paulius, RAINYS 89 PK Silainiai 24.87 648
4. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.23 553
5. Tomas, GRUSLYS 89 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 27.30 490
6. Lukas, RINKEVIČIUS 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.66 471
7. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klu 27.72 468
8. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 29.83 375

40 - 44 years

1. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 25.44 681
2. Marius , VARNAS 84 SM Nemunas 28.05 508
3. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 28.33 493
4. Linas, AMBRAŽIŪNAS 83 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 29.14 453
5. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.64 354
6. Gian Luca, DEMARCO 83 SM Nemunas 33.27 304

45 - 49 years

1. Gintaras, KULIEŠIUS 78 PA Banga 27.62 566
2. Artūras, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Silainiai 27.63 565
3. Giedrius, KAZILEVIČIUS 76 PK Autrimpas 33.59 314

50 - 54 years

1. Gintas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.46 285
2. Žilvinas, SIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 37.64 239

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 28.56 621
2. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 31.31 471
3. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.57 459
4. Rimtautas, MATEIKA 68 SM Nemunas 47.95 131

60 - 64 years

1. Remigijus, KABEČIUS 61 Kauno Takas 32.22 461

70 - 74 years

1. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 53.29 128

75 - 79 years

1. Michail, RAJEVSKIJ 50 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 47.45 221
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Freestyle

80 - 84 years

1. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 43.30 359
2. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 48.14 261


